Payment Report

Lender: Legacy Bank & Trust Date: 12/06/2024
Address: 3250 E Sunshine Street, Springfield State, Zip: MO, 65804
Agency Code: MO022 0000 Discount Date:

Agency Name: CHRISTIAN COUNTY Economic Loss Date: 12/31/2024
Payee: CHRISTIAN COUNTY COLLECTOR Preferred Due Date: 11/30/2024
Mailing Address: 100 W Church St Rm 101, Ozark, MO 65721-6901 Installment: 1

USPS

13040 57

$188,472.00

MICHAEL P BOYD 928 APRILS BOTTOM DR 16'0'%8;'882'000' 1087963 $1,110.53
CHRIS JACKSON 816 MOUELA'N VIEW 17-0'10-215.-882-000- 1087963 $1,273.22
JESSIE LYNN SISNEY 813 KENTUCKY RD 18'0'%859.'8850'000' 1087963 $871.79
EVAN READE DURHAM 778 N FOX HILL CIR 11'0'30'217.'8801'005' 1087963 $3,937.88
BJR PROPERTIES G LLC 734-748 BRETT CIR 10'0'%3;‘_'883'001' 1087963 $3,281.04
BJR PROPERTIES C LLC 713 - 715 MCLEAN CT 10'0'%113_'885'001' 1087963 $1,782.29
FORTHEM LLC 01 CH&SNTEOPHER 09'0'451159_'88&'006' 1087963 $1,580.26
MIKE MITCHELL 690 MITCHELL LN 23-0.2-09-000-000- 1087963  $918.28
006.001
LEO DON GREEN 596 DUSTY ROAD 16'0'3683'88;)'000' 1087963 $920.28
CHRISTIAN COUNTY APARTMENTS 5513/5529/5619 N 13 11-0.2-03-000-000- 1087963 $39.210.76
LLC 020.007
TINA M YEARACK 5174 N PHEASANT 11'0'%'821_'883'004' 1087963 $2,343.92
DANIEL CLAYTON JARES 5116 W VETERANS 09'0'%3;'8859'000' 1087963 $2,541.78
ROBERT T MITCHELL art S%%A\fECAMP 14'0'%123_'888'000' 1087963 $450.93
RICKEY W JONES 443 PEACE RD 23-0.8-28-000-000- 1087963  $2,118.69
015.000
MICAH E SLATEN 409w LA';gSDOWNE 11'0'%'1131.'885"008' 1087963 $3,573.78
DONNIE D SMITH 322 CLAYTON HOL 16'0'%8;'(?839'000' 1087963 $469.65




KENYON WHITTAKER

KADPM LLC

REX TATUM

ALICE MORISSET

HEATH PHILLIPS

BENJAMIN HURD

DAVID EUGENE BABB

TOMMY J NELSON

VLADISLAV P PAVLOV

MATT BYERLEY

FINIS W SWEANEY IlI

JOAN E CLARK

COLBY MITCHELL

MARTHA ANN PATTON

TAMMY PAYNE

CHRISTIAN COUNTY APARTMENTS
LLC

BJR PROPERTIES B LLC

SARAH E SCHRADER

JOHN ELKINS

KIRSTEN L GLOSSIP

JUSTIN D HEIN

JENNIFER NICOLE BAREMORE

HCJ ENTERPRISES LLC

HCJ ENTERPRISES LLC

PAVLO MARCHUK

320 LEAWOOD DR

308 BESSE ST

303 SHOSHONE

238 RENEE ST

2331 REED ROAD

1856 BUCK RD

169 PLUM STREET

168 TWINS RD

1612 ESILO DR

150 OAK KNOLL ROAD

1412 N WICKLOW

136 BEECH TREE

13432/13440 14E

1329 FINBROOKE

13130 STATE HWY

1300 EAGLEWOOD

1204 FLORA

1202 GLEN OAKS

1129 BLUESTEM

1007 E HIGHVIEW DR

1617 E MELANIE LN

3407 N 30TH ST

202 W FOX TERRACE
CIR

2600 S 14TH ST

403 CEDAR HILLS RD

12-0.5-16-000-000-

001.002

10-0.6-13-002-002-

002.000

13-0.8-27-000-000-

010.000

12-0.7-35-001-001-

016.000

12-0.1-11-000-000-

006.000

15-0.2-09-000-000-

005.001

12-0.7-36-001-002-

009.003

17-0.2-03-000-000-

013.002

11-0.6-24-002-009-

016.000

12-0.9-32-000-000-

021.005

11-0.3-06-003-006-

006.000

17-0.1-12-000-000-

010.000

13-0.7-26-000-000-

007.000

12-0.2-03-000-000-

002.000

23-0.5-16-000-000-

009.000

10-0.5-15-003-001-

008.000

10-0.1-12-002-002-

026.000

10-0.5-22-001-001-

019.000

04-0.7-35-000-000-

004.001

11-0.6-23-001-025-

004.000

11-0.7-25-003-008-

002.000

11-0.2-09-003-004-

051.000

10-0.6-13-002-013-

079.000

11-0.8-34-004-004-

012.000

11-0.8-33-000-000-

003.007

1086770

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

1087963

$1,527.37

$2,935.19

$646.36

$1,000.22

$1,076.21

$1,350.67

$1,160.40

$10.66

$6,454.72

$5,890.78

$3,972.79

$817.56

$583.66

$2,006.42

$1,312.53

$54,920.86

$1,746.78

$2,657.24

$2,350.29

$4,065.72

$2,111.72

$1,351.90

$1,372.24

$1,544.67

$409.57




12-0.7-26-004-001-

STANLEY DOUGLAS BROWN 400 NUTMEG CT 016,051 1087963 $1,495.02
BJR PROPERTIES G LLC 702-716 BRETT CIR 10'0'%3;"885"001' 1087963 $3,286.04
TOMMY J NELSON 168 TWINS RD 17'°'%f$’888'0°0' 1087963 $560.09
DAVID EUGENE BABB 169 PLUM STREET 12'0'2396'8871'002' 1087963 $51.69
REX TATUM 303 SHOSHONE 13-0.8-27-000-000- 1087963 $268.65
010.001
BJR PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 1201 MAIN UNIT ABCD 10'0'10'215'885'002' 1087963 $2,133.76
699 CHRISTOPHER 09-0.4-19-001-006-
FORTHEM LLC LANE 016,000 1087963 $1,580.26
208 CHRISTOPHER 09-0.4-19-001-007-
FORTHEM LLC LANE 010.000 1087963 $1,608.50
203 CHRISTOPHER 09-0.4-19-001-006-
FORTHEM LLC LANE 010.000 1087963 $1,381.19
201 CHRISTOPHER 09-0.4-19-001-006-
FORTHEM LLC LANE 009,000 1087963 $1,598.42
FORTHEM LLC 207 SPRUCE 09-0.4-20-002-004- 1087963 $1,276.91
001.000
FORTHEM LLC 205 SPRUCE 09-0.4-20-002-004- 1087963  $1,276.91
002.000
FORTHEM LLC 203 SPRUCE 09-0.4-20-002-004- 1087963 $1,137.30
003.000
FORTHEM LLC 101 SPRUCE 09-0.4-20-002-005- 1087963 $1,138.52
009.000
TAMMY PAYNE 13130 STATE HWY 23-0.5-15-000-000- 1087963 $3.86
004.000
MIKE MITCHELL 690 MITCHELL LN 23-0.2-09-000-000- 1087963 $13.27

008.001
Total $188,472.00




